BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc
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Personal Data
Date of Birth
Driver’s License
Languages
Marital Status

WA LAWME

Educational Qualifications:

2015
2014

Film and Television:

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014

Commercials:

2016
2015

Other Skills:

Speaks basic Arabic

ADAM COPE

(Actor)

Measurements
- 30 September 1995 Height - 165cm Weight - 70kg
- 08 Eyes - Brown Hair - Brown
- English/Afrikaans Waist - 81cm Chest - 94cm
- Single Suit - 37L Shoe - 7Uk
City Varsity: Acting for Film Diploma 15t Year
Acting for TV & Film Ian Hadfield/ Obs Studios
Hooten and the Lady Soldier Hillcherry Productions
Honey 3 Christian Moonlighting 1]
Gemma Day player Setile Pty Ltd
Of Kings and Prophets Action extra Moonlighting
Black Sails S3 Maroon Warrior Film Afrika
Dominion S1 8 Ball
Black Sails S2 Deck Hand Film Afrika
Fuze Tea Day player Gustavo Productions
Head & Shoulders Party Person Golden Planes Pictures

Sports: Horse riding; Rollerblading; Hiking; Rugby; Soccer; Cricket

Singing: Baritone

V/0: 2014: Cape Leopard Trust
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